
Our products may contain allergens, if you have allergies or intolerances ask 
our staff or consult the allergen book.



*The products marked with an asterisk are frozen.

Appetizers and 

NACHOS
Corn chips with cream cheddar cheese, jalapenos and mexican chili

FRIED MEATBALLS
Traditional and tasty fried meatballs

CHICKEN WINGS
Spicy chicken wings

CHEESE & BACON CHIPS
French fries with creamed cheddar cheese and bacon chips

PULLED PORK BITES
Tasty pulled pork meatballs

PULLED TACOS
Soft corn tortillas with tomatoes, pulled pork and guacamole sauce

CHICKEN NUGGETS
Irresistible chicken nuggets

ARROSTICINI
Lamb skewers flavored with rosemary

Pepperoni rings
Pepper rings

bone marrow
Grated marrow with spices and croutons

snacks
€7.00

€8.00

€6.50

€7.00

€7.50

€7.00

€7.00

€7.50

€6.00

€6.00

STARTERS



TARTARE WITH TRUFFLE
Scottona tartare with black truffle perlage, Maldon salt, and pepper

TARTARE WITH CAILLETIER 
Scottona tartare with cailletier olives, capers, and anchovy 

TARTARE WITH PISTACHIOS
Scottona tartare with stracciatella, chopped pistachios, and dried tomatoes

SALTED MEAT
Carne salada del Trentino with rocket, cherry tomatoes, and parmesan flakes

SMOKED TARTARE
HOP-style smoked scottona tartare with egg yolk

EXOTIC TARTARE
Scottona tartare with basmati rice, avocado, pineapple carpaccio marinated 

in lime and mango sauce

BEEF SASHIMI
Beef sashimi with truffle perlage, anchovies and basil

TASTING
Tasting of mini tartare and sashimi with a mixture of perlage, mustards 

and sauces

CRUDITÉS
€12.00

€12.00

€12.00

€14.00

€21.00

€24.00

€13.00

€13.00

€4.50

€4.50

€5.50

€5.00

€5.00

€4.00

SIDE DISHES
BAKED POTATOES

COLESLAW SALAD

MEXICAN CHILI

LIME MASHED POTATOES

GREEN SALAD

MIXED VEGETABLES



PULLED PORK
Carbon bun, pulled pork, cheddar cream, coleslaw salad and BBQ sauce

BRISKET
Artisan bun, brisket, caramelized onion and taleggio cheese

RIBS
Bretzel bun, chopped pork ribs, fresh onion and BBQ sauce

TARTARE
Carbon bun, smoked scottona tartare, stracciatella cheese, salad and sun-

dried tomatoes

CHICKEN
Turmeric bun, breaded chicken breast, cheddar cream, lettuce, 

tomato and guacamole sauce

BBQ
Homemade bun, hamburger, cheddar cream, whiskey bacon, caramelized 

onions and BBQ sauce

EGG
Bun with pumpkin seed, scottona hamburger, bacon, grilled egg, and 

pecorino cheese flakes

VEGetariano
Bun with pumpkin seeds, provola cheese, aubergines, friggitelli, and pumpkin cream

HOP BURGERS with fries

€12.00

€12.50

€12.50

€10.00

€13.50

€11.50

€14.00

€13.00

€0.50SAUCES
MAYONNAISE

KETCHUP

BBQ

PEPPER MAYONNAISE

CHIMICHURRI

WHISKEY BBQ

GUACAHOP

PEPPER MAYONNAISE

TEX MEX

BURGER

CHEESE



RIB EYE
300gr. of Angus cube rolls with rosemary and pink salt flakes

HOP FLANK
300gr. of Angus steak with juniper berries

Pepper Skirt
300gr. of Angus diaphragm with peppercorns and chimichurri sauce

HOP SKIRT
300gr. of Angus diaphragm marinated in Whiskey and coleslaw salad

HOP SAUSAGE
HOP-style smoked sausage skewer with BBQ sauce

TEXAS BRISKET
300gr. of beef cooked at low temperatures with pumpkin cream and 
rosemary

LOW AND SLOW RIBS
Pork ribs cooked at low temperature in BBQ sauce

PICANHA 
300gr. of tender angus tail accompanied by chimichurri sauce

HOLY TRINITY
Beef brisket, pulled pork and ribs in BBQ sauce

MEAT & SMOKED
Our specialty

€24.00

€24.00

€21.50

€21.50

€14.00

€19.00

€15.00

€25.00

€21.00

LOOK AT THE PHOTOS OF OUR DISHES 
AND LET YOURSELF BE TEMPTED!
Scan the QR code on the totem or

go to grillerhop.it



*The products marked with an asterisk are frozen.

HAMBURGER
Hamburger, cheddar cheese and ketchup with fries

NUGGETS
Chicken nuggets and french fries

CUTLET
Crispy chicken cutlet and french fries

SAUSAGE 
Sausage and fries

BABY HOP
€7.00

€6.50

€7.50

€7.00

      CAESAR
Salad, chicken strips, parmesan 

flakes, spiced croutons and caesar 

sauce

     EXOTIC
Salad, cherry tomatoes, avocado, 

lime-marinated pineapple carpaccio, 

croutons, and mango sauce

                    CAPRESE
Tomato, Apulian burrata cheese, extra virgin olive oil and oregano

SALADS
€11.50 €11.50

€11.00

SCHIACCIATE
PULLED PORK
Schiacciata with pulled pork 

and honey mustard

SALAD
Schiacciata with carne salada del Trentino, 

lemon drops, rocket and pepper mayonnaise

PIGGY
Schiacciata with HOP sausage 

and whiskey onions

VEgetarian
Schiacciata with stracciatella, dried 

tomatoes, and grilled zucchini

€10.50 €10.00

€10.00 €10.00

WITH FRIES



MENU BEVERAGE
BEERS
Griller Hop collaborates with Birra Salento, one of the first 
agricultural breweries in Italy.

Nuda e cruda • p i l s  4 . 5 % 	
Agricola bionda • l a g e r  h e l le s  5 % 	
Agricola ambrata • l a g e r  re d  5 %
Beggia • s t r o n g  a le  7 %
Laguna beach • a m e r i c a n  i p a  6 . 5 %

€3.50
€3.50
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00

€5.00
€5.00
€5.50
€6.00
€6.00

€10.00
€10.00
€11.00
€12.00
€12.00

S M A L L M E D I U M L I T E R

S M A L L starting from €4,50 M E D I U M  a starting from €6,50 L I T E R 
starting from €13,00.

Do you want something even more HOP? Every week we offer 
you a special selection of local craft beers.

*The products marked with an asterisk are frozen.

RED VELVET
CHEESECAKE  (DIFFERENT TASTES)
CHOCOLATE AND PISTACHIO CAKE
APPLE STRUDEL
TIRAMISÙ
NUTELLA WAFFLE
BROWNIES
PINEAPPLE MARINATED WITH LIMEE

DESSERTS
€7.50

€6.50

€6.50

€6.50

€7.00

€7.50

€6.00

€6.00



BASICS
still water 75cl

sparkling water 75cl

coffee

€1.50
€1.50
€1.50

E U R O

DRINKS 

SOFT DRINKS

Gin tonic  
GIn lemon
Vodka tonic
VODKA lemon
Sbagliato
Negroni
Americano
Aperol / campari spritz
GRAPPA BIANCA
GRAPPA RISERVA

ARANCIATA SAN PELLEGRINO 
CHINOTTO SAN PELLEGRINO 
GASSOSA SAN PELLEGRINO 
TONICA SAN PELLEGRINO 

COCA COLA / COCA ZERO
FUZE TEA LIMONE / PESCA 
SCHWEEPES LEMON
SUCCHI rauch

 RUM 

- selection

- premium

WHISKY

- selection

- premium

AMARI

- selection

- premium

E U R O

E U R O E U R O

E U R O
from €7.00
from €7.00
from €7.00
from €7.00

€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€4.50
€4.50

€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00

€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00

from €5.00

from €9.00

from €8.00
from €13.00

from €4.00

from €7.00

0,33 cl

Dear customer, some foods might be FROZEN or FROZEN ON THE 
SPOT (by rapid blast chilling) in compliance with the self-control 
procedures according to EC regulation 852/04. 
Furthermore, some of our products may contain allergens. 
Please check our LIST OF ALLERGENS, and for all information 
about our products, contact the restaurant staff.

FREE WIFI PET FRIENDLY ECO FRIENDLY


